COLOURING
Pair 1 Pair 2 Pair 3 Pair 4
Blue,
Blue/White
Orange,
Orange/White
Green,
Green/White
Brown,
Brown/White
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Dimensions
FRBFP80148 French Style Quad Faceplate 80x148mm
FRBFP8080 French Style Double Faceplate 80x80mm
FRBFP8080M French Style Double Faceplate Metal 80x80mm
FRBBFP8080 Back Box for French Style Double Faceplate 80x80mm
FRBBFP80148 Back Box for French Style Quad Faceplate 80x148mm
FRFMFP4545 Single Module for French Style Faceplate 45x45mm
FRFMFP45225 Double Module for French Style Faceplate 45x22.5mm
FRPBLANK45225 Blanking Panel 45x22.5mm
WALL OUTLET FRENCH
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Linxcom offers complete range of French Style Wall
Outlets available in single, double and quad ports. All
parts are made with high quality materials and comply
with all international standards. All products branded
with Linxcom are applicable for our approved installer
25 years products warranty.
APPLICATIONS
 POTS, T1&Tq fractional
 4/16 Mbps Token Ring (IEEE802.5)
 ASDN basic & primary rate
 52/155 Mbps ATM (ATM Forum)
 10 BASE-T (IEEE802.3)
 100 BASE-T4 (Fast Ethernet)
 100 VG-Any LAN (IEEE802.12)
 100 BASE-T (Fast Ethernet)
 100 Mbps TP-PMD
 1 Gbps Ethernet (IEEE802.3
 10 Gbps Ethernet
FEATURES BENEFITS
 Fixing screws and
labelling supplied
 Faceplate, Back Box
and Modules
 Available in Single,
Double or Quad
 Certified
 Available for
CAT5e,6,6A
 Applicable for Linxcom
approved Installer
PERFORMANCE
Insertion Life 750 cycles minimum
IDC Life 200 times (22-26 AWG solid wire)
minimum
Contact Material Phosphor Bronze, Gold Plating (0.5mm)
IDC Material Phosphor Bronze stamp pin (0.35mm)
Housing Material PC UL94V-0
Quad Faceplate (FRBFP80125) Double Faceplate Metal
(FRBFP8080M)
Double Faceplate
(FRBFP8080)
Single Module
(FRFMFP4545)
Double Module
(FRFMFP45225)
Blanking Panel
(FRBLANK45225)
Back Box for Double Faceplate
(FRBBFP8080)
Back Box for Quad Faceplate
(FRBBFP80148)
WALL OUTLET FRENCH